July 08, 2019

Title: Meeting between the NRC staff and Nuclear Energy Institute.

Date(s) and Time(s): August 21, 2019, 08:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Location: NRC One White Flint North, 8B-04
11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD
Category: This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by

discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at
designated points identified on the agenda.

Purpose: To discuss the Electric Power Research Institute research report on Safety Integrity Level,
NEI 17-06 and Nuclear Procurement Issues Corporation (NUPIC).
Contact: Joe Holonich
301-415-7297
jjh1@nrc.gov
Participants: NRC External
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)
Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Bridge Number Pass Code
Teleconference: (888) 609-9306 10022
) URL Meeting Number Password
Webinar: https://global.gotomeeting. N/A N/A
com/join/204103045
Docket No: 99902028

Comments: To get copies of any information available before the meeting, EMAIL the NRC contact.



Time
8:00 am
8:15 am
8:45 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

Meeting between the NRC staff and Nuclear Energy Institute.

August 21, 2019, 08:00 AM to 12:00 PM

NRC One White Flint North, 8B-04
11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD

Topic
Safety, Administration, Introdutions, Opening Remarks
Presentation on EPRI SIL Research Report
Presentation on NEI 17-06 and NUPIC Process
Discussion and Questions

Break

Discussin and Questions (Cont.)

NEI 17-06 Submittal and Review Planning
Stakeholder

Actions and Closing Remarks

Ajourn

Speaker
All
EPRI
NEI
NRC Staff/EPRI/NEI
All
NRC Staff/EPRI/NEI
NRC Staff/NEI
All
NRC Staft/NEI
All



The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable
accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information
from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact.
Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML19189A067

Name Dennis Morey
Office NRR
Date 07/08/2019

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20190715

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"

67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002

The policy statement may be found on the NRC website
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html






